

**Court No. - 49**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 3516 of 2022

**Petitioner :-** Sirajuddin

**Respondent :-** Board Of Revenue Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj And 23 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Surya Narayan, Mool Chandra, Shashi Shukla

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Anupam Kulshreshtha, Azad Rai, Devesh Kumar Verma

**Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.**

As prayed, list in the week commencing 30.10.2023.

**Order Date :-** 12.10.2023

Sumaira